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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Mayor's Cup All Events

All, 13 years and older
1. Turkiye TUR 60 528,00
2. Moldova MDA 46 276,00
3. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSC 29 113,00
4. Olimpia OLIMP 21 699,00
5. Olimp OL 21 014,00
6. Akulite AKULI 18 811,00
7. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 17 461,00
8. Briz BRIZ 16 373,00
9. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 13 823,00

10. Levski LEV 13 392,00
11. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 9 167,00
12. Csm Pitesti CPT 7 791,00
13. Vsi VSI 6 631,00
14. Metropol METRO 5 753,00
15. Iris IRIS 5 593,00
16. Trayana TRAYA 4 659,00
17. Mladost'91 MLA91 3 816,00
18. Steaua Army Sport Club STE 3 686,00
19. Fenerbahce Spor Kulubu FEN 3 276,00
20. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 794,00
21. St.George STGORG 2 687,00
22. Chernomorets CHERN 1 986,00
23. Dorostol DOROS 1 614,00
24. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 1 469,00
25. Elit-Sport Varna ELIT 1 441,00
26. Vihren VIH 1 353,00
27. Asteri ASTER 1 279,00
28. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 1 231,00
29. 11 April 11A 967,00
30. Atletik Performans Kulubu APK 589,00
31. Avgusta AVGUS 508,00

Men, 13 years and older
1. Moldova MDA 33 503,00
2. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSC 26 108,00
3. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 15 444,00
4. Turkiye TUR 15 380,00
5. Akulite AKULI 13 377,00
6. Olimpia OLIMP 10 336,00
7. Olimp OL 8 739,00
8. Csm Pitesti CPT 7 791,00
9. Levski LEV 4 709,00

10. Briz BRIZ 4 439,00
11. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 4 146,00
12. Steaua Army Sport Club STE 3 686,00
13. Trayana TRAYA 3 179,00
14. Metropol METRO 2 813,00
15. Levent Swimming Club LEVENT 2 794,00
16. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 2 244,00
17. Fenerbahce Spor Kulubu FEN 2 217,00
18. Mladost'91 MLA91 1 913,00
19. Iris IRIS 1 865,00
20. Dorostol DOROS 1 614,00
21. Elit-Sport Varna ELIT 1 441,00
22. Vihren VIH 1 353,00
23. Asteri ASTER 1 279,00
24. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 756,00
25. Atletik Performans Kulubu APK 589,00
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Women, 13 years and older
1. Turkiye TUR 45 148,00
2. Moldova MDA 12 773,00
3. Olimp OL 12 275,00
4. Briz BRIZ 11 934,00
5. Olimpia OLIMP 11 363,00
6. Sprint Sofia SPRSF 9 677,00
7. Levski LEV 8 683,00
8. Psk Cherno More PSKCM 6 923,00
9. Vsi VSI 6 631,00

10. Akulite AKULI 5 434,00
11. Iris IRIS 3 728,00
12. Bucharest Sport Club Elite BSC 3 005,00
13. Metropol METRO 2 940,00
14. St.George STGORG 2 687,00
15. Plovdiv 2019 PLOV19 2 017,00
16. Chernomorets CHERN 1 986,00
17. Mladost'91 MLA91 1 903,00
18. Trayana TRAYA 1 480,00
19. Zapochni Da Pluvash ZAP 1 231,00
20. Fenerbahce Spor Kulubu FEN 1 059,00
21. 11 April 11A 967,00
22. Dobrudzha2021 DOBR2 713,00
23. Avgusta AVGUS 508,00


